Practice Schedule 2018~ 10/12 GIRLS

CARDINALS-GLASS
RANGERS-MONEREAU

Monday. April 2nd

Field 2
Field 2

Tuesday April 3rd
Field 2
Field 2

Thursday. April 5th

Field 2
Field 2

Friday April 6th
Field 2
Field 2

Sat. April 7th
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Mon. April 9th
Field 2
Field 2

Tues. April 10th
Field 2
Field 2

5:45 PM
7:00PM

5:45 PM
7:00PM

5:45 PM
7:00PM

5:45 PM
7:00PM

9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:45PM

5:45 PM
7:00PM

5:45 PM
7:00PM

RED SOX-LOVITT
CUBS-REYNOLDS

****All practices will be held on field 2****

Red Sox
Cubs

Cardinals
Rangers

Cubs
Red Sox

Rangers
Cardinals

Rangers
Cubs
Cardinals
Red Sox

Cardinals
Rangers

Cubs
Red Sox

Thursday. April 12th

Field 2
Field 2

Sat. April 14th
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Mon. April 16th
Field 2
Field 2

Tues. April 17th
Field 2
Field 2

Thursday. April 19th

Field 2
Field 2

5:45 PM
7:00PM

9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:45PM

5:45 PM
7:00PM

5:45 PM
7:00PM

5:45 PM
7:00PM

Rangers
Cardinals

Cubs
Cardinals
Red Sox
Rangers

Red Sox
Cubs

Cardinals
Rangers

Cubs
Red Sox






