## Practice Schedule 2018- 10/12 GIRLS

CARDINALS-GLASS
RANGERS-MONEREAU

RED SOX-LOVITT
CUBS-REYNOLDS

## \*\*\*\*All practices will be held on field 2\*\*\*\*

Monday. April 2nd			Thursday. April 12th		
Field 2	5:45 PM	Red Sox	Field 2	5:45 PM	Rangers
Field 2	7:00PM	Cubs	Field 2	7:00PM	Cardinals
Tuesday April 3rd					
Field 2	5:45 PM	Cardinals	Sat. April 14th		
Field 2	7:00PM	Rangers	Field 2	9:00 AM	Cubs
			Field 2	10:15 AM	Cardinals
Thursday. April 5th			Field 2	11:30 AM	Red Sox
Field 2	5:45 PM	Cubs	Field 2	12:45PM	Rangers
Field 2	7:00PM	Red Sox			
			Mon. April 16th		
Friday April 6th			Field 2	5:45 PM	Red Sox
Field 2	5:45 PM	Rangers	Field 2	7:00PM	Cubs
Field 2	7:00PM	Cardinals			
			Tues. April 17th		
Sat. April 7th			Field 2	5:45 PM	Cardinals
Field 2	9:00 AM	Rangers	Field 2	7:00PM	Rangers
Field 2	10:15 AM	Cubs			
Field 2	11:30 AM	Cardinals	Thursday. April 19th		
Field 2	12:45PM	Red Sox	Field 2	5:45 PM	Cubs
			Field 2	7:00PM	Red Sox
Mon. April 9th					
Field 2	5:45 PM	Cardinals			
Field 2	7:00PM	Rangers			
Tues. April 10th					
Field 2	5:45 PM	Cubs			
Field 2	7:00PM	Red Sox			